We are happy to nofity you that the TO PROVIDE OFFICE SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS FOR THE OPERATION OF CULTURE & ARTS
AND PE &SPORTSIGF-164-20-10-313 is hereby awarded you as the bidder with the Lowest Calculated and Responsive Quotation al a
Contract Price of Equivalent to NINETY-TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTEEN PESOS ONLY. (Php. 92,816.00).

0.3mm tip. UNIT PIECE, QUANTITY: 140
BALLPEN, *Black. UNIT DOZEN, QUANTITY:30
BALLPEN, *Blue. UNIT: DOZEN, QUANTITY:50
BALLPEN, *Red. UNII DOZEN, QUANTITY:50
BALLPEN, "liquid gel pen, 0.7mm metaltip,
*Medium line capped,
*Blue ink.
Offer: MYGEL UNIT: